
LAG P12 IFK Bankeryd 2025-2026
Spelarens namn Vårdnadshavare 1 namn VH 1 telefon VH 1 epost ev vårdnadshavare 2 namn VH 2 telefon VH 2 epost
Adrian Bodarve Pär Bodarve 0709682085 par.bodarve@gmail.com Annelie Bodarve 0704951508
Arn Samuelsson Magnus Samuelsson 0703042035 magnuss@hotmail.com Sasi Samuelsson saskia810@yahoo.de
August Bodarve Simon Bodarve 0709561322 simonbodarve@gmail.com Marika Bodarve 0735329565 johma86@gmail.com
Bertil Adler Jenny Adler 0702006619 jenny.adler@hotmail.se Simeon Adler 0703686980 simeon.adler@biometria.se
Carl Linder von Rennenkampff Jennie Linder 0739938459 lije1015@gmail.com Peter von Rennenkampff 0707338115 petervonrennenkampff@gmail.com
Carl Stenport Leander Per Leander 0733104227 per.leander@hotmail.com Sara Stenport 0707329180 sara.stenport@gmail.com
Charlie Linher Christopher Sahlin 0730774813 Christopher.sahlin@hotmail.com
Charlie Rosengren Mattias Wallentin 0705186946 walle_kalle@hotmail.com Sara Rosengren 0708186713 saranorrbom@hotmail.com
Elwin Hildingsson Marlene Bruér 0733187335 marlenebruer@hotmail.com Mattias Hildingson 0702074590 mattias.hildingson@gmail.com
Erik Blick Andreas Blick 0725415731 andreas.blick@gmail.com Anna Blick 0709656147 anna82lindahl@gmail.com
Gustaf Kindh Peter Kindh 0735306681 peterkindh@gmail.com Sofia Kensing Kindh 0703676596 kensing.kindh@gmail.com
Gusten Malmström Elisabet Malmström 0735360355 malmstrom.elisabet@gmail.com Johan Malmström 0739595798 johanm82@gmail.com
Helmer Tedman Anders Tedman 0761396572 anders_tedman@hotmail.com Sandra Tedman 0762109597 sandra_asplund@hotmail.com
Herman Benitah Nathalie Benitah 0735070276 benitah.nathalie@gmail.com Jens Landen 0768795397 jens.landen@infobric.com
Hjalmar Ekermalm Anton Lundkvist 0768847703 anton.lundkvist@gmail.com Lisa Ekermalm 0739378218 lisaekermalm@yahoo.se
Lucas Kihlberg Joacim Kihlberg 0793474710 staxstax@hotmail.com Rebecca Edberg 0704933969 rebecca.edberg@hotmail.se
Oliver Mitrovic Melanie Mitrovic 0736560765 melanie@mitrovic.eu Nebojsa Mitrovic 0763350310 nebo@mitrovic.eu
Otto von Essen Erik Von Essen 0702055279 erik@essaskog.se Hanna Lanthén 0736675626 hlanthen@hotmail.com
Rickie Kronberg Camilla Kronberg 0704896058 c_kronberg@hotmail.se
Sam Josefsson Karlsson Sara Karlsson 0705524412 sara.karlsson6@jonkoping.se
Sander Wellersjö Kenth Wellersjö 0737667863 wellersjo86@hotmail.com
Vinston Linder Daniel Linder 0722341510 daniellinder.se@gmail.com Emma Linder 0739763696 emmalinder.se@gmail.com

Tränare
Lagförälder


